Order Code Original Brand Description Colour
OB21600 LC900BK BROTHER  Brother LC900 Inkjet Cartridge Black Black
OB61600 LC900C BROTHER  Brother LC900 Inkjet Cartridge Cyan Cyan
OB51600 LC900M BROTHER  Brother LC900 Inkjet Cartridge Magenta Magenta
OB71600 LC900Y BROTHER  Brother LC900 Inkjet Cartridge Yellow Yellow
OB00788 LC1100BK BROTHER  Brother LC1000 Inkjet Cartridge Black Black
OB00789 LC1100C BROTHER  Brother LC1000 Inkjet Cartridge Cyan Cyan
OB00790 LC1100M BROTHER  Brother LC1000 Inkjet Cartridge Magenta Magenta
OB00791 LC1100Y BROTHER  Brother LC1000 Inkjet Cartridge Yellow Yellow
OB00792 PGI-5BK CANON  Canon PGI-5 Inkjet Cartridge Black Black
OBPG40 PG-40 CANON  Canon PG-40 Inkjet Cartridge Black Black
OBPG50 PG-50 CANON  Canon PG-50 Inkjet Cartridge Black Black
OBCL41 CL-41 CANON  Canon CL-41 Inkjet Cartridge Colour Color
OBCL51 CL-51 CANON  Canon CL-51 Inkjet Cartridge Colour Colour
OB00793 CLI-8BK CANON  Canon CLI-8 Inkjet Cartridge Black Black
OB00794 CLI-8C CANON  Canon CLI-8 Inkjet Cartridge Cyan Cyan
OB00795 CLI-8M CANON  Canon CLI-8 Inkjet Cartridge Magenta Magenta
OB00796 CLI-8Y CANON  Canon CLI-8 Inkjet Cartridge Yellow Yellow
OB00797 CLI-8PC CANON  Canon CLI-8 Inkjet Cartridge Photo Cyan Photo Cyan
OB00798 CLI-8PM CANON  Canon CLI-8 Inkjet Cartridge Photo Magenta Photo Magenta
OB00315 BC-05 CANON  Canon BJC150/210 Inkjet Cartridge 3 Colour Colour
OB00047 BC-20 CANON  Canon BJC200/2100/4000 PTHEAD Black Black
OB00048 BCI-21BK CANON  Canon BJC2000/2100/4000 Inkjet Cartridge Black Black
OB00049 BCI-21C CANON  Canon BJC2000/2100/4000 Inkjet Cartridge Colour Colour
OB00300 BCI-6BK CANON  Canon BJC8200/S800 Inkjet Cartridge Black Black
OB00301 BCI-6C CANON  Canon BJC8200/S800 Inkjet Cartridge Cyan Cyan
OB00302 BCI-6M CANON  Canon BJC8200/S800 Inkjet Cartridge Magenta Magenta
OB00327 BCI-6PC CANON  Canon BJC8200/S800 Inkjet Cartridge PH Cyan Cyan
OB00328 BCI-6PM CANON  Canon BJC8200/S800 Inkjet Cartridge PH Magenta Magenta
OB00303 BCI-6Y CANON  Canon BJC8200/S800 Inkjet Cartridge Yellow Yellow
OB00023 BX3 CANON  Canon B100/110/150/MP10 Inkjet Cartridge Black Black
OB00032 BC-02 CANON  Canon BJ200/200E/200EX Inkjet Cartridge Black Black
OB00029 BCI-24BK CANON  Canon BJ S300 Inkjet Cartridge Black Black
OB00030 BCI-24C CANON  Canon BJ S300 Inkjet Cartridge Colour Colour
OB00035 BCI-3EBK CANON  Canon BJ3000/6000/6100 Inkjet Cartridge Black Black
OB00036 BCI-3C CANON  Canon BJ3000/6000/6100 Inkjet Cartridge Cyan Cyan
OB00038 BCI-3M CANON  Canon BJ3000/6000/6100 Inkjet Cartridge Magenta Magenta
OB00037 BCI-3Y CANON  Canon BJ3000/6000/6100 Inkjet Cartridge Yellow Yellow
OB00073 C13T036140 EPSON  Epson Stylus C42 Inkjet Cartridge Black Black
OB00074 C13T037040 EPSON  Epson Stylus C42 Inkjet Cartridge 3 Colour Colour
OB00077 C13T040140 EPSON  Epson Stylus C62 Inkjet Cartridge Black Black
OB00078 C13T041040 EPSON  Epson Stylus C62 Inkjet Cartridge 3 Colour Colour
OB00331 C13T044140 EPSON  Epson Durabrite Stylus C64/8 Black Black